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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
baraH .M.
LLkiTak M.M.

KomapHuLbkuii M.M.

KomapHuLbkuia [.M.
pomuk AP.
JNeniw H.B.

Jiax MM.
borany A.4.
ByrpuHeub B.B.
[em'aHoBcbkuin |.M.
Ayaypuu T4,

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6 Typka

2023

MigBonouncek

B 230 [/ 49.54116 /] 26.05281

14.05.2023 06:29:55

CoHAYHO

9

315

225.912

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6

221766 Typka
223820 Typka
221778 Typka
221807 Typka
221542 Typka
221777 Typka
223643 Typka
221780 Typka
220194 Typka
223646 Typka
220186 Typka

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy
Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux

71 0

61 0

50 0

48 0

34 0

26 0

11 0

8 0

6 0

0 0

0 0

09:18:06

09:37:33

1325.54

1188.13

09:18:06

09:40:45

00:22:39

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 08:58:53



